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3.3. Projektpersonal  
 
 

Stellenbezeichnung und 
qualifikatorische Voraussetzungen 

 

Kapazität über den 
gesamten 

Projektzeitraum 
(in VZE) 

Tätigkeiten 

1.     

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

ggf. weitere Zeilen hinzufügen 
 


